Three Angels Broadcasting Network
Dan Peek—Engineer

P.O. Box 220

West Frankfort, Illinois 62896

June 12, 2003

In evaluating the proposed application for a new station, an outgoing interference study was executed
using an ERP of 2.7 kW. The following stations showed possible interference: New application
BNPTTL-20000830ADA. This station was evaluated for incoming interference using the OET-69
Longley Rice methodology. There was zero percent interference present when rounded to the nearest
whole percentage point. The following table identifies the actual percentage interference from the
incoming interference analyses.

Callsign Fac ID ARN City Class OvlPop Ovl Pop%
New 126844 BNPTTL-20000830ADA Royalton LPTV 0 0

The attached page identifies the considered list of stations when the outgoing interference analysis was
executed.
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STATIONS CONSIDERED IN THE OUTGOING INTERFERENCE STUDY

Callsign
NEW
KLKS-LP
NEW
KDLT-TV*
KDLT-DT
K47IC
K41FF
K32EB
K48DV
NEW
K24CV
K47EL
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
KXLT-TV
KXLT-TV
W55AP
NEW
NEW
BWDT*
WLEF-DT
WLEF-TV*
WLEF-DT
NEW
KDLT-DT
K28DF

FacID

126844
36405
130188
55379
55379
127849
42998
59648
59633
129460
27999
21283
130213
129487
129488
127851
35906
35906
63054
129494
128844
0
63046
63046
63046
126850
55379
68897

ARN
BNPTTL20000830ADA
BPTTL20020701AAR
BNPTTL20000830BJK
DTV ALLOTMENT
BDSTA20030212ABK
BLTTL20030305ABB
BLTTL19930917JD
BLTTL19961003JA
BLTTL19930427JE
BNPTT20000830BAF
BLTT20020429AAS
BLTTL19950314IM
BNPTTL20000830BJX
BNPTT20000830BAN
BNPTT20000830BAO
BNPTTL20000831ALX
BLCT19990126KF
BPCT19990429KY
BPTT20001011ABO
BNPTT20000830BAT
BNPTTL20000831BJU
CAN-DTV-ALLOTMENT
BDSTA20030409ABU
DTV ALLOTMENT
BMPEDT20010530ACI
BNPTTL20000830ADB
BPCDT19991101AEJ
BPTT20030317LPF

City
ROYALTON
BREEZY POINT
BEMIDJI

SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
MILBANK
GRANITE FALLS
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
PARK RAPIDS
JACKSON
OLIVIA
BEMIDJI
BEMIDJI

AITKIN
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
RIVER FALLS
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
DRYDEN
PARK FALLS
PARK FALLS
PARK FALLS
MANKATO
SIOUX FALLS
BRAINERD

Class
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
DTV

June 25, 2003

D-STA

LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
NTSC
NTSC
LPTV
LPTV
LPTV
CcC

D-STA

DTV
DTV
LPTV
DTV
LPTV



